Laboratory Transmittal Form
7-72
1 - Mr. Rosen
on
1 - Lab Files
ad
riffith
Mr. Mortimer

W19/68.
On V23/68, Mr. FRANK GONZALEZ, White Star Laundry,
San Antonio, advised that the numbering system they use does
not include the use of a dash. He further advised the laundry
no longer uses the Textile Marking Machine.
Enclosed for the Bureau are several samples of
material and type used at the White Star Laundry. The Bureau
may wish to compare these with the stamp and tag in referenced
airtel.
/3)- Bureau (Enc. 1)
- Memphis (U4-1987)
2 - SA
JRP:fes
(6)
2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
Laborer 'ry Tr- nsmittal Form
7-72
- Mr. Rosen
(Mr. Long 2260)
- Mr. Conrad
- Mr. Mortimer
- Lab File
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 29535
FBI, Memphis (44-1987) April 30, 1968
Date;
MURKIN
Re: CR
00: Memphis
Examination requested by:
Oklahoma City, Phoenix
Dallas
44-38861
FBIFileNo.D-5gl^g JK
Lab N°- D-5G1745 JK
D-561711 JK
Reference:
Examination requested:
Airtels, 4/24/68, 4/25/68,
4/25/68 0
Document
Remarks:
Enclosures (2) (2 Lab report)
1 - Oklahoma City (44 - 686) Enclosure (Lab report)
Telson  _____ ___
'eLoach_______ .
'chr ______ __
Bishop .__________
Tasper
1
Tall ch an ________
Lnrad _________
?elt _________
hie ________
\:I!Ivan ________
'rotter __________
fie. Room _____
T?l.~es _____
- Phoenix (44-371) Enclosure (Lab report)
- Dallas (44-2649) Enclosure (Lab report)
* JHM:AW (11) .
MA™O teletype unit gAW N I ST R ATI V E PAGE
2025 RELEASE UNDER E.O. 14176
REPORT
of the
7-1 b
-.-as— LABORATORY —A—
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20535
TO! FBI, Memphis (44-1987) Date; April 30, 1968
FBI File No. 44—38861
Re: KURKIN Lab No D-561749 JK
CR ‘ D-561745 JK